

Proposal 1

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	402	CY	\$190.50	\$76,581.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,205	CY	\$190.50	\$229,552.50
407	Tack Coat	2,891	Gal	\$2.40	\$6,938.40
617	Compacted Aggregate	326	CY	\$80.00	\$26,080.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total					\$344,151.90

Proposal 2

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,775	CY	\$181.00	\$321,275.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	5,325	CY	\$181.00	\$963,825.00
407	Tack Coat	12,778	Gal	\$2.40	\$30,667.20
617	Compacted Aggregate	978	CY	\$66.00	\$64,548.00
614	Temporary Centerline	10	Mile	\$330.00	\$3,300.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00
Total					\$1,397,815.20

Proposal 3

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	601	CY	\$183.00	\$109,983.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,937	CY	\$183.00	\$354,471.00
407	Tack Coat	4,647	Gal	\$2.40	\$11,152.80
408	Prime Coat	4,505	Gal	\$3.00	\$13,515.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	508	CY	\$80.00	\$40,640.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total					\$539,761.80